www.prolabs.com  1
SFP-10GB-AOCXM-C
MSA and TAA Compliant 10GBase-AOC SFP+ Active Optical Cable (850nm, MMF, Up to 10m)
Features
• Electrical interface compliant to SFF-8431
• Hot Pluggable
• Up to 10m Length
• 850nm VCSEL transmitter, PIN

• Laser Eye Safety compatible with FDA 21CFR 1040.10 and 1040.11 EN60950, EN (IEC) 60825-1,2.
• RoHs compliant with 2002/95/EC 4.1&4.2 2005/747/EC.
Order Information
Part Number Description
SFP-10GB-AOC1M-C MSA and TAA Compliant 10GBase-AOC SFP+ Active Optical Cable (850nm, MMF, 1m)
SFP-10GB-AOC2M-C MSA and TAA Compliant 10GBase-AOC SFP+ Active Optical Cable (850nm, MMF, 2m)
SFP-10GB-AOC3M-C MSA and TAA Compliant 10GBase-AOC SFP+ Active Optical Cable (850nm, MMF, 3m)
SFP-10GB-AOC5M-C MSA and TAA Compliant 10GBase-AOC SFP+ Active Optical Cable (850nm, MMF, 5m)
SFP-10GB-AOC7M-C MSA and TAA Compliant 10GBase-AOC SFP+ Active Optical Cable (850nm, MMF, 7m)
SFP-10GB-AOC10M-C MSA and TAA Compliant 10GBase-AOC SFP+ Active Optical Cable (850nm, MMF, 10m)
SFP+AOC Specifications
Parameter Description
Module Form Factor SFP+ (Supports SFF8431/SFF8432/SFF8472)
Protocols Supported InfiniBand, Ethernet, Fiber Channel